Friday

6:30 pm
7:00 pm
7:15 pm
8:00 pm
8:30 pm

Saturday
8:30 am
8:45 am
9:00 am
9:45 am
10:30 am
10:45 am
11:00 am
11:45 am
12:15 pm
12:30 pm
1:30 pm

- MINISTRIES
Tama Resa de Forres

De&'g/uf/
Host Church of Christ
Date

Michelle J. Goff, Iron Rose Sister Ministries

Registration

Worship, Welcome, Announcements
Class: Delight!

Small Groups

Refreshments

Late Registration

Worship

Class: The Lord Delights Himself in You
Small Groups

Break

Presentation: Iron Rose Sister Ministries
Class: Delight Yourself in the Lord
Small Groups

Closing Comments

Lunch

Dismiss



